
               

DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SEC-23, DWARKA 
Timetable – 05th October to 09th October 

CLASS XII A (SCIENCE) 
 

Class/ 
Period 

8:20am-
8:30am 
Prayer 

8:30am-
9:10am 
1 

09:35am-
10:15am 
2 

10:15
am -
11:00
am 

11:00am
–
11:40am 
3 

12:05pm-
12:45pm 
4 

01:10pm
-1:50pm 
5 

Mon PRAYER 
 

M/IP/Psy Chemistry  Bio/ 
Comp.sc 

Physics P.Ed 

Tue PRAYER 

  
P.Ed 
  

English 
  

M/IP/Psy. 
 

Bio/ 
Comp. Sc 

Physics 

Wed PRAYER 

 
M/IP/Psy. Chemistry Physics Bio/ 

Comp. Sc. 

H.P.E 

Thur PRAYER 
  

English 
  

P.Ed 
  

Chemistry 
 

Subject 
Enrich. 
(M/IP/Psy) 

Bio/ 
Comp. Sc 
  

Fri PRAYER 
 

M/IP/Psy. 
 

Chemistry 
 

Physics 
  
 
 

English 
  

P.Ed 
 

   

        

   XII B COMMERCE 
(05th October to 09th October) 

Class/ 
Period 

8:20am-
8:30am 
Prayer 

8:30am-
9:10am 
1 

09:35am-
10:15am 
2 

10:15
am -
11:00
am 

11:00am
–
11:40am 
3 

12:05pm-
12:45pm 
4 

01:10pm
-1:50pm 
5 

Mon PRAYER 
 

M/IP/Psy/ 
Ent. 

B.St  Economics P.Ed Accounts 

Tue PRAYER 
 

Economics 
  

English M/IP/Psy/ 
Ent 
 

Accounts P.Ed 

Wed PRAYER M/IP/Psy/ 
Ent. 

Economics Accounts 
 

B.St H.P.E 

Thur PRAYER 
 

English Accounts B.St Subject 
Enrich. 
(M/IP/Psy/Ent) 

P.Ed 
  
 

Fri PRAYER M/IP/Psy/ 
Ent. 
 

Economics 
  

P.Ed 
 
  

English 
  
 
 
 

B.St 
 
  

 
 
 
 



XII C HUMANITIES 
(05th October to 09th October) 

Class/ 
Period 

8:20am-
8:30am 
Prayer 

8:30am
-
9:10am 
1 

09:35am-
10:15am 
2 

10:15
am -
11:00
am 

11:00am
–
11:40am 
3 

12:05pm-
12:45pm 
4 

01:10pm
-1:50pm 
5 

 
Mon 

PRAYER 
 

M/IP/Psy/
Ent. 

Sociology  Pol.Sc/Eco P.Ed Geography 

Tue PRAYER 

  
Pol 
Sc./Eco 
  

English 
  

M/IP/Psy/ 
Ent. 

Geography 
  
 

P.Ed 
  

Wed PRAYER 
  

M/IP/Psy/ 
Ent. 

Pol Sc./Eco 
  

Sociology 
 

Geography 
 

H.P.E 
   

Thur PRAYER 
  

English 
  

Geography 
  

Sociology  
   

Subject 
Enrich. 
(M/IP/Psy/Ent
.) 
 

P.Ed 
  

Fri PRAYER 

  
M/IP/Psy/ 
Ent. 
  

Pol Sc./Eco 
  

P.Ed 
 
   

English 
  
 

Sociology 
  

 


