

DELHI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SEC-23, DWARKA Timetable – 05th October to 09th October CLASS XII A (SCIENCE)

Class/ Period	8:20am- 8:30am Prayer	8:30am- 9:10am 1	09:35am- 10:15am 2	10:15 am - 11:00 am	11:00am - 11:40am 3	12:05pm- 12:45pm 4	01:10pm -1:50pm 5
Mon	PRAYER	M/IP/Psy	Chemistry		Bio/ Comp.sc	Physics	P.Ed
Tue	PRAYER	P.Ed	English		M/IP/Psy.	Bio/ Comp. Sc	Physics
Wed	PRAYER	M/IP/Psy.	Chemistry	_	Physics	Bio/ Comp. Sc.	H.P.E
Thur	PRAYER	English	P.Ed		Chemistry	Subject Enrich. (M/IP/Psy)	Bio/ Comp. Sc
Fri	PRAYER	M/IP/Psy.	Chemistry		Physics	English	P.Ed

XII B COMMERCE (05th October to 09th October)

Olace / 0.00em								
Class/	8:20am-	8:30am-	09:35am-	10:15	11:00am	12:05pm-	01:10pm	
Period	8:30am	9:10am	10:15am	am -	_	12:45pm	-1:50pm	
	Prayer	1	2	11:00	11:40am	4	5	
				am	3			
Mon	PRAYER	M/IP/Psy/ Ent.	B.St		Economics	P.Ed	Accounts	
Tue	PRAYER	Economics	English		M/IP/Psy/ Ent	Accounts	P.Ed	
Wed	PRAYER	M/IP/Psy/ Ent.	Economics		Accounts	B.St	H.P.E	
Thur	PRAYER	English	Accounts		B.St	Subject Enrich. (M/IP/Psy/Ent)	P.Ed	
Fri	PRAYER	M/IP/Psy/ Ent.	Economics		P.Ed	English	B.St	

XII C HUMANITIES (05th October to 09th October)

Class/ Period	8:20am- 8:30am Prayer	8:30am - 9:10am 1	09:35am- 10:15am 2	10:15 am - 11:00 am	11:00am - 11:40am 3	12:05pm- 12:45pm 4	01:10pm -1:50pm 5	
Mon	PRAYER	M/IP/Psy/ Ent.	Sociology		Pol.Sc/Eco	P.Ed	Geography	
Tue	PRAYER	Pol Sc./Eco	English		M/IP/Psy/ Ent.	Geography	P.Ed	
Wed	PRAYER	M/IP/Psy/ Ent.	Pol Sc./Eco		Sociology	Geography	H.P.E	
Thur	PRAYER	English	Geography		Sociology	Subject Enrich. (M/IP/Psy/Ent .)	P.Ed	
Fri	PRAYER	M/IP/Psy/ Ent.	Pol Sc./Eco		P.Ed	English	Sociology	